FLIGHT CREW CALL SYSTEM
23-42-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-42-00-01
ELECTRICAL INSTL AND ASSY-P5 FWD OVHD (CABIN INTERPHONE SYSTEM ONLY)

OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2A
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967
   CUSTOMER UNIQUE (CABIN
   INTERPHONE SYSTEM ONLY)
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 RF2- 400A9101-2610
   CUSTOMER UNIQUE (CABIN
   INTERPHONE SYSTEM ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   23-00-00-02
 .HANDSET INSTL-LAV A 201967 150- 417A6500-100SP
   POSITION DATA:
    STA 304.00 WL 259.35
    LBL 26.63
   FUNCTIONAL REFERENCE:
    PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
    FOR DETAILS SEE
    11-32-03-03
    COMMUNICATIONS
    FOR DETAILS SEE
    23-42-01-02
 .HANDSET INSTL-LAV D 201967 170- 417A6500-300SP
   POSITION DATA:
    STA 949.00 WL 260.15
    LBL 27.63
   FUNCTIONAL REFERENCE:
    PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
    FOR DETAILS SEE
    11-32-03-03D
    COMMUNICATIONS
    FOR DETAILS SEE
    23-42-01-03
 .HANDSET INSTL-LAV E 201967 175- 417A6500-405SP
   POSITION DATA:
    STA 949.00 WL 260.15
    RBL 26.13
   FUNCTIONAL REFERENCE:
    PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
    FOR DETAILS SEE
    11-32-03-03E
    COMMUNICATIONS
    FOR DETAILS SEE
    23-42-01-07
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-42-00-02A
23-42-00
FIG. 02A
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-42-00-02B
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR CUSTOMER UNIQUE (CABIN INTERPHONE SYSTEM ONLY)
FIGURE 2B
HAP        23-42-00-02B
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE